
 

2018 Lady Owl Volleyball  
Date:  Day:  Opponent: Site:  Team/Time:  

8/3/2018 Friday Midland 
Greenwood 
Scrimmage 

Greenwood Fresh, Jv, V 
10am 

8/4/2018 Saturday  Scrimmage: 
Veribest/Corner- 
stone/ SA Christian 
Academy  

Veribest  TBA 

8/7/2018 Tuesday  Buena Vista Buena Vista Jv, V  
5,6  

8/9-11/2018 Thursday- 
Saturday  

Wink Tournament Wink  TBA 

8/14/2018 Tuesday McCamey  McCamey  TBA 

8/18/2018 Saturday  Klondike  Big Lake  Jv, V  
10, 11 

8/21/2018 Tuesday Crane  Big Lake  Jv 1, Jv 2, V 
4 pm 5pm 6pm 

8/25/2018 Saturday  Grape Creek JV 
Tournament/ 
Varsity game vs 
Cornerstone  

Grape Creek 
 
Varsity @ 
Cornerstone 

Jv 1, Jv 2 
 
Varsity @ 11 

8/28/2018 Tuesday  Sterling City  Sterling City  JV, V  
TBA 

8/30-31/2018 
9/1/2018 

Thursday- Saturday  Sonora Tournament  Sonora  TBA 

9/4/2018 Tuesday  Comstock  TBA TBA 

9/11/2018 Open     

9/15/2018 Saturday  Coahoma  Big Lake  Jv 1, Jv 2, V 
10, 11, 12 

9/18/2018 Tuesday  McCamey/ 
Sterling City Duel 

TBA TBA 

9/22/2018 Saturday  *Brady Big Lake  Jv 1, Jv 2, V  
10, 11, 12 



9/25/2018 Tuesday *Grape Creek  Grape Creek  Jv 1, Jv 2, V 
4,5,6 
 

9/29/2018 Saturday  *Sonora  Sonora  Jv 1, Jv 2, V  

10/2/2018 Tuesday  *TLCA  TLCA Jv 1, Jv 2, V 
4,5,6 

10/6/2018 Saturday  *Wall Big Lake  Jv 1, Jv 2, V  
TBA 

10/9/2018 Tuesday *Grape Creek  Big Lake  Jv 1, Jv 2, V 
4,5,6 

10/13/2018 Saturday  *Brady  Brady  Jv 1, Jv 2, V 
10, 11, 12 

10/16/2018 Tuesday  *Sonora  Big Lake  Jv 1, Jv 2, V 
4,5,6 

10/20/2018 Saturday  *TLCA Big Lake  Jv 1, Jv 2, V 
TBA 

10/23/2018 Tuesday  *Wall Wall Jv 1, Jv 2, V 
4,5,6 

     

 
* District 4-3A 
 

Head Coach: Sarah Stinnett  
Assistant Coach: David Reyes 

Athletic Director: Blake Weston Superintendent: Bobby Fryer 
 
 


